Issue 1 – April 2011
© Diodes Incorporated 2011 www.diodes.com
1 of 8
ZXCT1109EV1 USER GUIDE
Performance
• Current Monitor with wide supply
range: 2.5V to 36V
• Demonstrates high-side current
monitoring up to 4A
• Resistors on PCB set sense voltage
and voltage gain
• Ambient temperature range
 -40°C to +125°C
Ordering Information
Order Number
ZXCT1109EV1
Introduction
The ZXCT1109EV1 evaluation circuit can
simply be used to demonstrate the ZXCT1109
Current Monitor integrated circuit which is
suitable for a wide range of power systems
including automotive, industrial and white
goods applications as well as portable and
battery management systems.
The PCB is designed to accept one of three
different current monitor products, the
ZXCT1110 (U1), ZXCT1109 (U2) or
ZXCT1107 (U3).
In this case the ZXCT1109 is fitted, but if
desired, using conventional lab soldering and
de-soldering techniques, this device can be
removed and an alternative device fitted.